1 of 4 18292 Enterprise Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92648 www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330
SHCL1 SERIES
MAXIMUM POWER DENSITY
ITAR
COMPLIANT
ISO 9001
CERTIFIED
AS9100 D

Vanguard
P/N
Inductance
±10%
Inc. Inductance
(uH)
DCR
max
(Ohms)
Rated Current
(Adc)
Rated Current
(Adc)
Lead Dimension
“D”
SHCL1-140 14 uH 9.2 0.010 15.3 30 0.052
SHCL1-500 50 uH 31 0.017 9.9 15 0.046
SHCL1-111 110 uH 71 0.05 6.4 9.5 0.037
SHCL1-201 200 uH 126 0.15 4.9 8.3 0.033
SHCL1-391 390 uH 265 0.16 3.3 4.5 0.026
SHCL1-591 590 uH 446 0.28 2.4 4.0 0.021
SHCL1-751 750 uH 541 1.28 2.2 3.7 0.021
SHCL1-102 1.00 mH 748 1.28 1.8 3.1 0.019
SHCL1-182 1.85 mH 1346 0.83 1.4 2.4 0.017
SHCL1-222 2.20 mH 1540 0.72 1.3 2.3 0.017
SHCL1-252 2.50 mH 1873 1.72 1.2 2.0 0.015
K ± 10 2 Group A
MIL-STD-981
3 Group A+B
MIL-STD-981